Description

General

Regency Lobby

Clubhouse

Directors Room

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: California Crown - Room Furniture
Shipping Address:

Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W
Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007

Slim Jim Trash Can w/ Cover
Delilah | Keeping as extra

Stanchion, Chrome
Dark Green Velvet Rope

Black Velvet Rope

Slim Jim Trash Can - w. Cover

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Barstool - Chiavari - Silver
w/ Ivory Cushion

Stanchion, Chrome
Velvet Rope - Dark Green

Sim Jim Trash Can - W. Cover

Modular Sofa - Right
Modular Sofa - Left
Modular Sofa - Middle

Barstool - Chiavari - Natural
w/ Ivory Cushion

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" Rnd

Paige Bar - 6ft - *Custom Color

Color: Hunter Green by Benjamin Moore
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Qtty

12

36

10

24

12

ORDER #005435

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 14, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$20.00 T $40.00
$17.50 T §17.50
$20.00 T $20.00
$15.00 T $15.00

Total General $92.50
$20.00 T $40.00

Total Regency Lobby $40.00
$15.00 T $180.00
$19.50 T $702.00
$17.50 T $175.00
$20.00 T $180.00
$20.00 T $120.00

Total Clubhouse $1,357.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$175.00 T $1,400.00
$19.50 T $0.00
$15.00 T $180.00
$450.00 T $3,600.00
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Description

Chandelier Room

Winners Terrace

Silk's Premium

Services

Notes

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" Rnd

Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft

Wilshire Love Seat, Emerald 5ft

Barstool - Chiavari - Gold
(16) | (12) for Patio | w. Ivory Cushion

Dining Chair - Chiavari - Gold
Patio Area

Stanchion, Chrome
Velvet Rope - Dark Green

Slim Jim Trash Can - w. Cover
(2) Patio | (8) Chandelier Room

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" Rnd

Barstool - Chiavari - Gold
Ivory Cushion

Ghost Bar Stool

Directors Stool, lvory

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" Rnd

Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty

12

28

40

20

19

10

27

20

Price

Total Directors Room

$15.00

$350.00

$300.00

$19.50

$7.00

$17.50
$20.00

$20.00

Total Chandelier Room

$15.00

$19.50

$14.00

$35.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Winners Terrace

$15.00

Total Silk's Premium

$375.00
$210.00
$210.00

$246.48

T

Total Products:

Total

$6,780.00

$180.00

$700.00

$1,200.00

$546.00

$280.00

$350.00
$380.00

$200.00

$3,836.00

$135.00

$526.50

$28.00

$35.00

§724.50

$300.00

$300.00

$375.00
$840.00
$840.00

$246.48

$13,130.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,301.48

Taxes : $1,247.35
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $16,678.83
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $16,678.83
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